Corrida du Sacré Coeur

Resultats

Position  Position
Absolue Categorie Dossar

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

vendredi 4 mai 2018

1

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

Nr

599

600

676

596

549

638

534

693

527

688

669

637

604

607

568

560

580

509

530

583

640

577

590

614

548

520

584

553

657

665

602

691

10 Km

Nom

Haegeman
Gybels
d'Harveng
Thomas
Scarset
Vantomme
De Cupere
Vasas
Colson
Borzee
Marcoux
Marchal
Taminiau
Colon
Degreve
Luckfasseel
Delhove
Jochmans
Delatte
Nahon
Greuse
Joachim
Dejong
Leucks

De Laever
Laquaye
Chretien
Defreyne
Janssens
Guyot
Clavis

Cambier

Prénom

Benoit
Sebastien
Nicolas
Jean-Francois
Stephane
Aurélien
Katleen
Victor
Benoit
Christophe
Benjamin
Youri
Antoine
Jonathan
Sebastien
Yann
Francois
Stéphane
Sylvain
Raphael
Dimitri
Nicolas
Christine
Jean-Louis
Joél
Didier
Philippe
Thomas
Philippe
Frederic
Benoit

Emmanuel

Catégorie

Sé
Sé
Sé
Sé
V1
Sé
DA
Es
V2
V1
Sé
Es
Sé
Sé
Sé
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
A4
Sé
V2
V1
V2
Sé
V1
V1
Seé

V1

Temps

00:33:29
00:35:39
00:36:04
00:37:04
00:37:39
00:38:02
00:39:49
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:41
00:42:11
00:42:42
00:42:47
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:43:17
00:43:44
00:44:14
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:43
00:44:46
00:44:55
00:44:55
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:43
00:46:58

00:47:02

Vitesse

17,92
16,83
16,64
16,19
15,94
15,78
15,07
14,65
14,62
14,59
14,39
14,22
14,05
14,02
13,89
13,89
13,86
13,72
13,56
13,55
13,54
13,51
13,51
13,42
13,40
13,36
13,36
13,08
13,05
12,84
12,78

12,76
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Corrida du Sacré Coeur

Resultats

Position  Position
Absolue Categorie Dossar

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

vendredi 4 mai 2018

13

4

2

14

14

15

5

15

16

17

16

3

18

17

19

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

Nr

529

502

628

651

652

525

508

608

606

650

618

581

603

556

532

635

597

697

514

547

565

507

513

552

658

504

592

617

598

579

609

633

10 Km

Nom

Bogaert
Autier
Debelle
Dugauquier
Karvakami
Louagie
Bierny
Vangrootenbruel
Leirens
Hemberg
Stefani
Humstedt
Clavis
Ponciau
Coppens
Noto
Labeau
Wancquet
Gilon
Lauwers
Denauw
Delhove
De Leener
Vicaire
Adari
Buzin
Dambcom
Delanote
De Munck
Meert
Vandeleene

Audebert

Prénom

Thomas
Philippe
Stéphanie
Marc
Yukito
John
Laurent
Peter
Quentin
Vincent
David
Evelyne
Gil
Cyprien
Thibaut
Geoffrey
Rodolphe
Florent
Benoit
Bernard
Frédéric
Marie
Jean-Marie
Alice
Karim
Olivier
Régine
Antoine
Véronique
Francois-Xavier
Philippe

Johan

Catégorie

Sé
V2
DA
V1
Sé
V1
V2
Sé
Sé
Sé
V1
DA
Sé
V1
Sé
V1
V1
Sé
Sé
V2
V2
DA
V3
DA
Sé
Sé
A4
Sé
A2
Sé
V3

V1

Temps

00:47:06
00:47:25
00:47:25
00:47:36
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:48:02
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:45
00:48:54
00:49:16
00:49:25
00:49:50
00:49:56
00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:10
00:50:24
00:50:48
00:51:10
00:51:15
00:51:26
00:51:26
00:52:04
00:52:19
00:52:19
00:52:23

00:52:28

Vitesse

12,74
12,65
12,65
12,61
12,56
12,55
12,49
12,43
12,43
12,38
12,36
12,35
12,31
12,27
12,18
12,14
12,04
12,02
12,00
11,97
11,96
11,90
11,81
11,73
11,71
11,67
11,67
11,52
11,47
11,47
11,45

11,44
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Corrida du Sacré Coeur

Resultats

Position  Position
Absolue Categorie Dossar

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

vendredi 4 mai 2018

26

1

1

21

27

28

29

22

10

23

24

11

12

13

30

31

14

25

26

32

Nr

646

668

689

690

578

661

660

696

585

685

671

674

648

694

612

667

554

670

562

631

611

567

659

588

595

501

594

683

675

636

687

686

10 Km

Nom

Colon
Sirault
Vanderbeq
Vanderbecq
Houppe
Bernard
Duray
Sluys
Meunier
Waullens
Palmans
Quinet
Quiniet
Desmanet
Delmoitiez
Michaux
Dugauquier
Remure
Chretien
Marchand
Broze
Degreve
Michel
Cerckel
Renard
Caudron
Renard
Guedertier
Sticker
Van Der Scheren
Ghys

Butaye

Prénom

Stéphane
Caroline
Julien
Hugues
Jean-Francois
Thierry
Sebastien
Bertrand
Maurice
Francois
Fabien
Helene
Marc
Laurent
Bettina
Sebastien
Daniel
Michel
Hubert
Bernard
Kathy
Michel
Théo
Yann
Adrien
Benoit
Philippe
Christian
Margot
Aline
Ninon

Marie

Catégorie

Sé
Al
JH
Al
V1
V2
Sé
Sé
V2
Sé
V1
DA
V2
V1
DA
V1
V4
V2
V2
V2
Al
V3
Sé
Sé
JH
V2
V1
V1
DA
DA
Seé

ESF

Temps

00:52:35
00:52:37
00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:09
00:53:42
00:54:00
00:54:02
00:54:12
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:27
00:54:31
00:54:46
00:55:08
00:55:10
00:55:25
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:56:04
00:56:08
00:56:13
00:56:39
00:56:43
00:56:53
00:56:53
00:56:53
00:57:19
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:57:29

00:57:32

Vitesse

11,41
11,40
11,31
11,31
11,29
11,17
11,11
11,10
11,07
11,06
11,05
11,02
11,01
10,96
10,88
10,88
10,83
10,81
10,78
10,70
10,69
10,67
10,59
10,58
10,55
10,55
10,55
10,47
10,46
10,45
10,44

10,43
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Corrida du Sacré Coeur

Resultats

Position  Position
Absolue Categorie Dossar

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

vendredi 4 mai 2018

27

2

28

29

10

11

12

33

34

35

30

31

32

33

13

36

Nr

684

558

587

630

559

656

679

619

613

531

517

666

522

550

533

626

680

682

543

570

569

511

634

589

629

622

673

561

639

672

564

632

10 Km

Nom

Reckelbus
Luyckfasseel
Bernaert
Benkhalank
Walravens
Elen
Nanbru
Dardenne
Votquenne
Jenis
Decroes
Dubois
Verstaeten
Audrit
Renier
Carlier
Hock

Le Borgne
Jonckers
Foti

Bex

Maus
Leysens
Guerlot
Nonnon
Castillo
Moreno
Liénard
Pennewaerde
Vanneste
Wautie

Bodart

Prénom

Benoit
Hakram
Joel

Abdel

Léa
Christian
Marie
Christine
Barbara
Caroline
Audrey
Ingrid
Julien
Emmanuel
Christophe
Rudy
Diego
Charlotte
Jacqueline
Antonio
Yannick
Madeleine
Pauline
Arnaud
Noa
Rachel
Iréne
Sabine
Nathalie
Myriam
Sylvie

Catherine

Catégorie

Vi
V4
V1
V1
Ad
V3
Al
DA
DA
DA
Al
Al
Sé
Sé
Sé
V1
Vi
ESF
A2
V1
Vi
Ad
DA
Sé
Es
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
A2

A2

Temps

00:57:36
00:57:46
00:57:58
00:58:00
00:58:11
00:58:25
00:58:33
00:58:37
00:58:41
00:59:13
00:59:26
00:59:39
00:59:49
01:00:20
01:00:24
01:00:29
01:00:43
01:00:47
01:00:52
01:00:52
01:01:36
01:01:52
01:01:57
01:01:59
01:02:05
01:02:22
01:02:30
01:02:34
01:02:37
01:02:40
01:02:42

01:03:12

Vitesse

10,42
10,39
10,35
10,34
10,31
10,27
10,25
10,24
10,22
10,13
10,10
10,06
10,03
9,94
9,93
9,92
9,88
9,87
9,86
9,86
9,74
9,70
9,69
9,68
9,66
9,62
9,60
9,59
9,58
9,57
9,57

9,49
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Corrida du Sacré Coeur

Resultats

Position  Position
Absolue Categorie Dossar

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

vendredi 4 mai 2018

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

7

15

14

37

8

14

15

15

34

3

35

16

17

Nr

695

582

692

642

643

625

621

627

620

574

575

546

538

544

663

537

528

624

572

573

10 Km

Nom

Anotin

De Boe
Cusse
Poelaert
Haine
Wilhame
Delmay
Pennant
Thiry
Franck
Coli
Goetvinck
Talpe
Roggen
Sacchet
Lefranc
Vanderscheldew
Godefroid
Franck

Franck

Prénom

Alix
Charles
Thomas
Véronique
Sophie
Annabelle
Chrystelle
Nathalie
Benoit
Laeticia
Lionel
Marina
Ana
Stéphanie
Jenny
Thierry
Pierre
Xavier
Maété

Mélanie

Catégorie

Es
Es
Es
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
V2
DA
Sé
A2
Al
DA
Al
V1
V4
\%A
DA

DA

Temps

01:04:05
01:04:09
01:04:14
01:05:42
01:05:45
01:05:47
01:05:50
01:06:23
01:06:25
01:07:09
01:07:11
01:07:29
01:07:31
01:07:36
01:07:40
01:07:40
01:08:16
01:08:55
01:10:38

01:10:40

Vitesse

9,36
9,35
9,34
9,13
9,13
9,12
9,11
9,04
9,03
8,94
8,93
8,89
8,89
8,88
8,87
8,87
8,79
8,71
8,49

8,49
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